DEUTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND
BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT 2024
Bogenschielen im Freien

Giellen, 08. Juni 2024

Mannschaftsergebnis : Mannschaft Recurve

1. SVGI 26 8A
8C
&B

2. BSCGI01 26 10A
9A
9B

Schifer, Thomas
Barth, Katja
Breitstadt, Norbert

Heinemann, Jorg
Faust, Manuel
Kohn, Sarah

Mannschaftsergebnis : Mannschaft Compound

1. BSCGI 02 26 A
7B
7C

Schmidt, Pascal
Volk, Thomas
Schleher, Jorg

Mannschaftsergebnis : Mannschaft Blankbogen

1. BSC GI 04 26 SA
5C
5B

2. BSC GI 03 26 4A
4C
4D
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Bach, Christian
Rosin, Christian
Kubik, Peter

Kalbfleisch, Jan
Wagner, Sabine
Bach, Katharina

544
522
456

538
468
214

688
568
164

598
559
467

462
422
391
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1220

1420

1624

1275
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